

Const of Road From P.W.D Road to Shubhankari Tola.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

under MMSY (GEN.)

(UNE-ENG.)

Executive Eng. to

R. W. D. (W) Division

DIVISION

Darbhanga - 2

AG. No: → 64/S.B.D/2021-2022

Manigachhi

SUB-DIVISION

AG. Amount Rs: → 28,51,368 = ८७

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1127

ASHOK KUMAR.

Based on A/C Bill

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road from P.W. Road to Subhankari to 19.					
Agency - Ashok Kumar					
Agreement No - 64/830/21-22					
					mm (GWH)
Date of Start - 01-11-21					
Time of Completion - 01-05-22					
Further measurement					
					= NIL
Row 2305-23					

As Street of Cost					
[01/01] Construction of Reinforce Pillar/burjee.					
Vide Page No 01 = 01 No					
@ ₹1853 = 96 Each - ₹1854 = 01					
[02/02] Clearing & Grubbing Road Land -					
Vide Page No 01 = 0.126					
Hence					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹53879 = 8/1 hectare					→ ₹6789 = 0
[03/03] Excavation for Road work in Soil					
Vide Page No-02 =				33.60	M ³
@ ₹75 = 61/M ³					→ ₹2540 = 0
[04/04] Const. of Embankment with material from borrow Pit & From - 1000 m Lead					
Vide Page-02 =				124.50	M ³
@ ₹190 = 42/M ³					→ ₹23707 = 0
[05/05] Construction of Embankment with Lead upto 100m					
Vide Page No-02 =				290.50	M ³
@ ₹154 = 40/M ³					→ ₹44853 = 0
[06/06] Construction of Subgrade & Earthen Shoulder					
Vide Page No-07 =				241.20	M ³
@ ₹192 = 10/M ³					→ ₹46335 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
07 07 Construction of GSB With well graded material Vide Page - 44.60 m ³ @ ₹2960 = 17/m ³ → ₹132024 = 00					
08 08 P/V, laying, Spreading & compacting WBM-III Vide Page no - 04 = 106.14 m ³ @ ₹3692 = 55/m ³ → ₹391927 = 00					
09 09 Construction of un- Reinforced Cement Concrete Pavement (M-30) Vide Page no - 07 = 226.44 m ³ @ ₹7092 = 29/m ³ → ₹1605978 = 00					
10 11 P/V & Fining RCC M-15 Ord. 1km Stone Vide Page no 08 = 01 NO @ ₹2296 = 94 Each → ₹2297 = 00					
11 12 P/V & laying RCC M-15					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
200M Stole					
Vide-Page no-08=01 No					
@ ₹617=26 Each					→ ₹617=00
¹² / ₁₄ P/V & fixing of Retro-reflectoided traffic Sign of 600mm equilateral & triangle					
Vide-Page no-08=04 No					
@ ₹3644=40 Each					→ ₹14578=00
¹³ / ₁₅ P/V & laying of retro-reflectoided traffic Sign of 600mm dia Circle					
Vide-Page no-08=04 No					
@ ₹4656=67 Each					→ ₹18627=00
¹⁴ / ₀₆ P/V & fixing of traffic Sign of 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
Vide-Page no-08=02 No					
@ ₹4553=05 Each					→ ₹9106=00
¹⁵ / ₁₇ P/V & fixing of RCC M-15					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
boundary Pillar					
Vide P-08 = 04 No.					
@ ₹ 52.9 = 05 Each					₹ 2116 = 00

16/18 Road Marking with Thermoplastic Compound					
Vide Page No. 87 = 74.00 MP					
@ ₹ 721 = 98/MP					₹ 53427 = 00

17/19 P.N.B. Impdg. typical masonry masonry					
---	--	--	--	--	--

Board Vide P-08					
= 03 No.					
@ ₹ 9591 = 50 Each					₹ 28775 = 00
					₹ 288550 = 00
Add 12% GST					₹ 286266 = 00
Add L.C. @ 1%					₹ 23856 = 00
Add SF @ 1.24%					₹ 29581 = 00
G.T.					₹ 2725253 = 00
Less 12% below					₹ 327030 = 00
Per Agreement					₹ 2398228 = 00
Less Previous Payment					₹ 1199112 = 00
					₹ 1199112 = 00

Raw
29.5.23
J.E

pankaj
31/5/23
A.E

Continuation

C.P.
31/5/23